Descripcion
AEROGAL
AFONISAN

AMINOTERAPIA

AMINOTERAPIA CAPILAR
ANGINOTRAT

ANILAR

APSICO
AQUATOP
ASOLMICINA.DOX
ATIPINA 100
ATIPINA 200
ATIPINA 25
BIOTIN-A
CICATUL N.F.
CLOBEPLUS
CLOTRIMAZOL RAYMOS
DERMOPER
DEXAMERAL 4
DONIQ

DONIQ DUO
FACTOFER B12
FENTINA
FLEXRESAN
FOLIUM
FRAMINTROL

GELBIOTIC
HIERROQUICK 40

HIERROQUICK 80

HIFAMONIL

HIFAMONIL CREMA

HIPERMET

HONGUIL
HONGUIL PLUS

KEDUO

LACTIBON

LAXIRUELA FIBRA

LAXIRUELA FORTE
LAXIRUELA MINITABS

MAFEL 200
MEIBI

MEIBI 100
PREBANAL
PROMECLIM
SALIMIDIN 200
SAVON

SEBOCLEAR

SEBOCLEAR 100
SECURO

STOPALER
SUMAL

TACNA

TANDIUR
TANVIMILA

Presentacion
AEROSOL X170 G
COMP.X 10

COMP.X 20

COMP.X 120

COMP.X 30

COMP.X 90

SOB.X 30

SHAMP.X 120 ML
COMP.X 10

COMP.X 20

100 MG COMP.REC.X 30
50 MG COMP.REC.X 30
10 MG COMP.X 28
CR.X 250 G

100 MG COMP.REC.X 15
100 MG COMP.REC.X 30
100 MG COMP.REC.X 30
200 MG COMP.REC.X 30
25 MG COMP.REC.X 30
5 MG COMP.X 30
CAPS.X 30
CR.TCPICAX 30 G
0OV.X6

CR.X20G

CR.X20G

CR.FLUIDA X 100 G

4 MG COMP.X 10

4 MG COMP.X 20

0.1% GELX 30 G

0.3% GELX30G
GELX45G
COMP.REC.X 20

10 MG COMP.X 30

20 MG CAPS.X 30
CR.X60G

COMP.X 30

COMP.X 60

CRX15G

COMP.REC.X 20
COMP.REC.X 40
COMP.REC.X 20
COMP.REC.X 40
PVO.SOB.X 20
PVO.SOB.X 8

PV0O.X 100 G

CR.X20G

250 MG COMP.X 50
500 MG COMP.REC.X 40
CAPS.VAG.X 1
CAPS.ORALX 1
CAPS.ORAL X 2
CAPS.ORALX 4
CAPS.ORALX 8

2% CR.X15G

2% SHAMP.X 100 ML
BARRA X 120 G

LOC.X 120 ML

ov.X7

POTE X 300 G

POTE X 600 G
COMP.REC.X 24
COMP.X 20

COMP.X 60

CAPS.X 14

CAPS.X 28

CAPS.X 42

50 MG COMP.X 30

100 MG COMP.X 30

50 MG CAPS.X 28
COMP.VAG.X 10
COMP.VAG.X 20

200 MG CAPS.X 14
200 MG CAPS.X 21

200 MG CAPS.X 7
JAB.C/HIFAMONIL X 80 G
COMP.X 10

COMP.X 30
COMP.REC.X 30
COMP.X 2

COMP.X 6

COMP.X 10

COMP.X 10

COMP.X 20

250 MG COMP.X 14
250 MG COMP.X 28

50 MG COMP.X 30
100000 UI CAPS.X 30
50000 UI CAPS.X 30

Laboratorio
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Valores
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74567.36
4021.76
1682.28
5015.71

15656.53

33865.09
3257.84

717.9
14514.88
5064.3
5584.05
1897.5
6277.84

11319.21
1143.85

49932.25

3004.7

15457.16
1829.26
8352.07

13276.18
13080.4
6184.09

540.98
467.54

17554.37
2772.58

11566.43

886.1
3108.89
3379.06

0
1065.77

46574.02

257.9

54147.87

132207.04
432.86
9521.16
33790.13
24523.41
183538.22
636.44
1941.1
5706.6
66865.74
31983.6
54382.26

1089.72
684.69
436.58
5973.3

2573.51

2684.83

1888.44

11072.18
26585.82
7803.69
58467.79
48819.22
8681.73
41961.31
9921.39
7894.56
24446.91
0
8099.68
97910.49
885.34
60370.17
17876.25

3102.31

7152.32
732.62
280.93
471.72

1567.64

26385.9

3122291

61668.5
539.78
418.57
354.65

2642.13

5249.83

13620.49

41012.048
2211.968
925.254
2758.6405
8611.0915
18625.7995
1791.812
394.845
7983.184
2785.365
3071.2275
1043.625
3452.812
6225.5655
629.1175
27462.7375
1652.585
8501.438
1006.093
4593.6385
7301.899
7194.22
3401.2495
297.539
257.147
9654.9035
1524.919
6361.5365
487.355
1709.8895
1858.483

0

586.1735
25615.711
141.845
29781.3285
72713.872
238.073
5236.638
18584.5715
13487.8755
100946.021
350.042
1067.605
3138.63
36776.157
17590.98
29910.243
599.346
376.5795
240.119
3285.315
1415.4305
1476.6565
1038.642
6089.699
14622.201
4292.0295
32157.2845
26850.571
4774.9515
23078.7205
5456.7645
4342.008
13445.8005
0

4454.824
53850.7695
486.937
33203.5935
9831.9375
1706.2705
3933.776
402.941
154.5115
259.446
862.202
14512.245
17172.6005
33917.675
296.879
230.2135
195.0575
1453.1715
2887.4065
7491.2695
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TANVIMIL ACD
TANVIMIL ACD FLUOR
TANVIMIL AMINOACIDOS
TANVIMIL B1 B6 B12
TANVIMIL B6

TANVIMIL D
TANVIMIL E

TANVIMIL EBA

TANVIMIL FOLICO

TANVIMIL GEL

TANVIMIL GINSENG
TANVIMIL ISOFLAVONAS

TANVIMIL ISOFLAVONAS CALCIO D3
TANVIMIL ISOFLAVONAS CREM
TANVIMIL ISOFLAVONAS DUO

TANVIMIL K
TANVIMIL M

TANVIMIL PLUS

TERSODERM

TIOCTAN

TRATACNE
TRICOFIN

TRICOPLUS
TUERIS

VAGICURAL PLUS

VIROSUPRIL
VIROSUPRIL 3.75
VITIX

Total

50000 UI CAPS.X 60
GTS.X 20 ML

SOL.X 30 ML
COMP.REC.X 30
COMP.REC.X 30
COMP.X 30
COMP.X 60

GTS.X 10 ML

1000 MG CAPS.X 30
1000 MG CAPS.X 60
400 MG CAPS.X 30
400 MG CAPS.X 60
CAPS.X 30

CAPS.X 60

CAPS.X 90

CAPS.X 100

CAPS.X 30

CAPS.X 60

1 MG COMP.X 30

1 MG COMP.X 60
10 MG COMP.X 30
5 MG COMP.X 30

5 MG COMP.X 60
GTS.X 10 ML

POMO X20G
POMO X 60 G
CAPS.X 30
COMP.REC.X 30
COMP.REC.X 60
COMP.X 30

CR.X50 ML
COMP.REC.X 30
COMP.REC.X 60
COMP.X 10

CAPS.X 30

CAPS.X 60

CAPS.X 30

CAPS.X 60
CAB.DELIC.SHAMP.X 260 ML
CAB.GRASOS SHAMP.X 260ML
REST.CAP.X 260 ML
600 MG COMP.REC.X 30
GELX15G
1GCOMP.X4
1GCOMP.X8

500 MG COMP.X 20
500 MG OV.X 8

5% LOC.CAPILAR X 60 ML
CAPS.X 24

CAPS.X 48

ov.X12

0OV.X6

5% CR.X5G

3.75% CR.X5 G

GEL X 30 ML
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34283 1885.565
334.77 184.1235
257.97 141.8835
903.42 496.881
21081.21  11594.6655
1154.99 635.2445
638.89 351.3895
1114.05 612.7275
11462.36 6304.298
19382.49  10660.3695
42367.55 23302.1525
26316.94 14474.317
12988.5 7143.675
12176.85 6697.2675
2058.51 1132.1805
14514.42 7982.931
21540.38 11847.209
13005.69 7153.1295
737.57 405.6635
2488.71 1368.7905

663.48 364.914
6324.9 3478.695
4426.4 2434.52

2144.98 1179.739
2095.18 1152.349
9782.15 5380.1825
418.58 230.219
7406.43 4073.5365
31102.12 17106.166
796.67 438.1685
1978.35 1088.0925
2905.66 1598.113

14075 7741.25
1215 668.25
5986.6 3292.63

4376.24 2406.932
1084.41 596.4255
2257.85 1241.8175
909.47 500.2085
349.05 191.9775
600.94 330.517
330174.55 181596.0025
2294.33 1261.8815
517.13 284.4215
290.95 160.0225
167.82 92.301
186.93 102.8115
2354.9 1295.195
30369.84 16703.412
1042.24 573.232
3874.47 2130.9585
7724.38 4248.409
13907.58 7649.169
1156.32 635.976
7958.73 4377.3015
2316886.85 1274287.768
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